SMOOTH SENTIMENT - MUSIC PERFORMANCE AGREEMENT

Smooth Sentiment (artist) agrees to provide a live musical entertainment performance for:

CLIENT:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE: ()	-
1. Date of performance:	
2. Time of performance: From:	To:
3. Location	
4. Attire / Theme:	
5. Fee for Services: \$	(Made payable to: Stephen LaLonde not Smooth Sentiment)
6. Final Payment: \$	

Please make personal check payments from a local institution payable to (Stephen LaLonde). Payments written on out of state checks must be made one week prior to performance date.

7. Cancellation:

This agreement serves as the only binding instrument for both parties.

Deposit and signed agreement must be returned by date indicated or this agreement is null and void.

This agreement may be cancelled by written notice no less than 30 days prior to the date of performance by either party.

Should unforeseen circumstances prevent Smooth Sentiment from fulfilling this agreement, all deposits and payments shall be returned in full and this agreement shall be considered null and void.

Should the buyer be prevented from fulfilling this agreement, all deposits and payments shall be forfeited and shall be considered null and void.

8. Special Conditions:

Outdoor event staging is the buyers' responsibility. All outdoor event staging must be under cover / dry. Two (2) twenty amp electrical circuits must be available. Sound system and lighting provided by Smooth Sentiment.

Client	Date
Smooth Sontimont Doprocentative	Date
Smooth Sentiment Representative	Dale